City of Santa Rosa



Legislation Details

File #:	17-0	0641	Version:	1	Name:	Aston Ave Ord Adoption	
Туре:	CC- Consent - Ordinance			•	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	6/22/2017				In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	7/11	/2017			Final action:	7/11/2017	
Title:	 ORDINANCE ADOPTION - AMENDING TITLE 20 OF THE SANTA ROSA CITY CODE - RECLASSIFICATION OF PROPERTY LOCATED AT 818, 819, AND 824 ASTON AVENUE; APNS: 038-202-016, -018, -022 TO THE R-3-18 (MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL) DISTRICT - FILE NUMBER: REZ15-006 RECOMMENDATION: This ordinance, introduced at the June 20, 2017, Regular Meeting by a unanimous vote, amends Title 20 of the Santa Rosa City Code - reclassification of property located at 818, 819, and 824 Aston Avenue; APNS: 038-202-016, -018, -022 to the R-3-18 (Multi-Family Residential) District - File Number: REZ15-006. 						
Sponsors:	Planning and Economic Development						
Indexes:	Exempt Project						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Ordinance						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	ion	Result
7/11/2017	1	City Cou	ıncil		ad	opted	Pass